Product # PQ40050QGx20	 Phone 1-888-567-9596	 www.synqor.com	 Doc.# 005-2QG350D  Rev. C	 11/13/12	 Page 1
Technical
Specification
PQ40050QGx20
PQ40050QGx20 Module
 Operational Features
 Protection Features
 Control Features

Output Current
Options (see
Ordering Information)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
PQ40050QGw20xyS-G 18-75V 5V 20A
Options Description: w x y z
Thermal Design Enable Logic Pin Style Feature Set
A - Open Frame
B - Baseplated
N - Negative
P - Positive
K - 0.110"
N - 0.145"
R - 0.180"
Y - 0.250"
S - Standard
Ordering Information